Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge

and fixed point. See from
p. 794.
Order example
End connector Connection point Connection type Connection surface
12
0
391
ts
ub
ak
i-k
ab
el
sc
hl
ep
p.
co
m
/tk
hd
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
.
Inner
heights
Inner
widths
T
K
H
D
se
ri
es
87
100
–
800
End connectors LF – steel long
The connection variants on the fixed point and on the driver an be combined and changed later on, if necessary.
Connection point Connection surface
F – fixed point I – connection surface inside
M – driver A –  connection surface outside
Connection type
A –  threaded joint to outside (standard)
I –  threaded joint to inside
s Assembly options
TKHD90    |   End connectors
Driver
Fixed point
l1 = 160Lk
12
0
Connection
 surface outside
Connection type
outside
Connection
 surface inside
Connection type
inside
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
F A ISteel .

and fixed point. See from
p. 794.
Order example
End connector Connection point Connection type Connection surface
12
0
397
ts
ub
ak
i-k
ab
el
sc
hl
ep
p.
co
m
/tk
hd
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
.
Inner
heights
Inner
widths
T
K
H
D
se
ri
es
87
100
–
800
End connectors LF – steel long
The connection variants on the fixed point and on the driver an be combined and changed later on, if necessary.
Connection point Connection surface
F – fixed point I – connection surface inside
M – driver A –  connection surface outside
Connection type
A –  threaded joint to outside (standard)
I –  threaded joint to inside
s Assembly options
TKHD90-R    |   End connectors
Driver
Fixed point
l1 = 160Lk
Connection
 surface outside
Connection type
outside
Connection
 surface inside
Connection type
inside
MII · MIA
MAI · MAA
FAI · FAA
FII · FIA
F A ISteel .
M A ISteel .
Order example